



**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 5,
TO 2009 SENATE BILL 107**

September 22, 2009 – Offered by Representative HUEBSCH.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by senate substitute
amendment 1, as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 13, line 10: substitute “2012” for “2010”.
- 3 **2.** Page 13, line 11: delete “(c) or”.
- 4 **3.** Page 13, line 12: delete “those provisions” and substitute “that provision”.
- 5 **4.** Page 13, line 15: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
with page 14, line 14.
- 6 **5.** Page 14, line 15: substitute “2011” for “2010”.
- 7 **6.** Page 14, line 16: substitute “2011” for “2010”.
- 8 **7.** Page 14, line 21: substitute “0.6” for “0.8”.
- 9 **8.** Page 14, line 24: delete “1.”.
- 10 **9.** Page 15, line 17: after “year” insert “beginning with program year 2011–12”.

